I

A—m Nz gD DO

MATRICOLA

1650102
1528459
1487386
1474754
1673043
1586730
1610171
1086895
1715653
1779766
1534384

FORMAL METHODS appello 22/09/17

NOME

MD MURAD
MATTEO

SARA

DAVIDE

AHMAD MOHAMMD ZUHAIR MOHAMMD
ANGELA
ANGELO

PAOLO
LORENZO
NAVYA SUNDARI
DANIELE

COGNOME

ALAM
BRIENZA
CANNONI
FRANCESCONI
IRJOOB
LONGO
MARVULLI
MASTROBUONO BATTISTI
MIGNONE
MUPPALANENI
OTTAVIANI

CODICE

CORSO

VOTO

1038133
1038133
1038133
1038133
1038133
1038133
1038133
1038133
1038133
1038133
1038133

27601
28223
28223
28223
27601
28223
28223
28223
28223
28223
28223

27
21
22
27
20
24
24
assente
30
assente
25

rifiuta

rifiuta
rifiuta
rifiuta



